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Finish
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Alias
Loose Cannon
Triple Threat
C C Top

Little Red Sure Shot
Money Bags Mathias

Short Term Emory
Big A

Frenchy Yukon
Slip Notz

Mini Doc
Michigan Slim
Max Montana
Dough Slinger
Furball

Ya Big Tree

Boss Outlaw
RayL Gun
Badshot

Johnny Rebel
Chili Pepper Pete
Spittoon O'Toole
Spoon River Sam
Joe Quick

Category
W

ES

MG

CG
BPFC

CB

GF

CB
CB
GF
CB
GF
FN

Lw
SS
FN
BPF
GF
GF
SD

PPR JUNE, 2017

6/3/2017

Match Results (by time)

Final Stage 1 Dav... Stage 2 Piz... Stage 3 St...
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
95.25 19 15.86 1 16.00 1 18.39 1
103.28 27 17.57 2 21.63 10 23.72 6
107.81 31  23.05 12 20.20 5 23.85 7
110.46 41 19.86 4 25.25 21 22.80 4
111.54 38  22.15 21.31 9 25.93 11
118.01 58  28.60 22 24.80 17  24.18
11827 54 35.62 39  19.56 3 20.88 2
119.69 58  22.18 10 21.05 8 25.51 10
12270 63  21.52 6 25.00 19 28.47 17
124.60 61  22.04 19.50 2 23.43 5
126.44 71  25.63 16 22.24 12 26.27 12
127.42 62  19.66 3 20.82 7 22.79 3
128.12 75 27.01 18  22.00 11 26.57 13
130.81 76  21.90 7 20.41 6 26.93 14
13458 86  21.48 22.58 13 39.71 40
135.52 92 22.70 11 36.30 43 32.38 23
136.08 93  23.18 13 23.89 15 27.35 15
138.20 96  29.18 23 2473 16 32.43 24
138.75 97  38.66 41 2547 22 28.78 18
141.48 98 2749 19  19.58 4 24.95 9
148.29 116 25.21 15 2334 14 3231 22
148.48 121 30.99 27  28.31 29  33.79 27
152.28 113 23.85 14 2492 18  31.50 20

Stage 4 Do...
Time Rank
21.98 6
17.53 1
20.61 3
23.71 9
21.38 4
2392 10
23.56 8
29.18 23
26.33 15
26.37 16
26.15 14
21.55 5
26.89 18
2544 13
2392 10
19.62 2
27.66 19
28.64 22
22.86 7
29.79 25
31.73 30
26.68 17
2486 12

Stage S Ten...
Time Rank
23.02 10
22.83 8
20.10 4
18.84 3
20.77 5
16.51 1
18.65 2
21.77 7
21.38 6
33.26 30
26.15 17
42.60 44
25.65 15
36.13 36
26.89 18
24.52 13
34.00 31
23.22 11
22.98 9
39.67 41
35.70 35
28.71 21
47.15 49



Match
Finish
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Alias
Digger
Flush Draw
Panhandle Ranger
Rover
J W Hous
Lucky Skunk
Ace Derringer
Dogbite
Hoosier Mack Daddy
Snuffy John
Chicken Eye Bill
Falcon Tamer
Wild Walt
Shadow Kid
MoBetta
Woody Tinker
Justice D. Spencer
Dusty Skullz
Horse Pistol
Coal Car Kid
Jughead
Two Gun Dan
Crooked Finger Jim
Lil Dee
Deppity Drago
JC Smoke
Travelin Kid

Category
BPFCD
MG

SS

ES

S

FN
FCG
ES

FN
FCSD
ES

CB

GF

CB
BPLFC
SS

GF
MG
FN
BPF

D

FCS
ES
LFN
CB
FCS
FCG

Final
Time Rank
15494 132
158.17 142
159.05 144
161.28 152
161.90 149
165.00 157
165.34 146
168.17 151
170.50 168
173.55 158
173.99 169
17491 174
178.39 173
178.61 185
178.97 175
185.36 194
186.48 171
186.85 181
194.66 194
194.97 199
198.33 205
204.60 195
217.41 216
218.89 225
229.53 230
239.62 245
250.25 227

Stage 1 Dav... Stage 2 Piz...  Stage 3 St...
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
29.37 24 27.83 26 32.52 25
35.01 38  31.38 35  31.85 21
28.31 21 31.05 33  38.68 39
33.19 34 27.34 24 33.10 26
30.50 25  34.69 40  35.80 31
31.11 28 35.35 41  37.12 36
31.14 29  32.67 37  27.80 16
43.39 43 29.71 30 34.60 30
36.35 40 2598 23 3595 33
34.06 35  48.77 51  36.34 35
31.26 30 28.01 28  35.83 32
30.82 26  31.73 36  42.82 41
45.65 48  31.18 34 36.23 34
31.30 31 3373 39  38.03 38
28.01 20 39.10 45  34.15 29
31.40 32 39.50 46  37.67 37
54.60 52 25.12 20 29.71 19
45.62 47  27.89 27  45.59 44
34.78 36  33.24 38 54.21 48
32.59 33 30.06 31  49.66 46
34.88 37  39.72 47  48.59 45
44.07 44  38.40 44  34.10 28
51.53 51 47.54 49 4371 42
44.59 45  36.11 42 53.10 47
41.55 42 4573 48  56.62 49
48.08 49 4794 50  44.09 43
45.16 46  27.80 25 65.54 52

Stage 4 Do...
Time Rank
36.58 37
36.26 36
31.37 28
3220 34
31.99 31
30.23 26
48.89 50
29.71 24
40.88 45
2841 21
31.59 29
32.16 32
37.89 38
3897 40
32.17 33
38.16 39
4026 42
36.24 35
4041 43
4292 47
40.68 44
3097 27
3940 41
4534 48
42.83 46
50.77 52
4996 51

Stage S Ten...
Time Rank
28.64 20
23.67 12
29.64 23
35.45 34
28.92 22
31.19 26
24.84 14
30.76 24
31.34 27
25.97 16
47.30 50
37.38 39
27.44 19
36.58 37
45.54 48
38.63 40
36.79 38
31.51 28
32.02 29
39.74 42
34.46 32
57.06 52
35.23 33
39.75 43
42.80 45
48.74 51
61.79 53



Match
Finish
51
52
53
54
55
56

Alias
Sauk Trail Mike
Randal
Durn Tinker
Itchy Finger
Hoosier's Hunny
Cowboy Cook
Hundred X Kid (MDQ)
Kat Mckay (MDQ)

Category
SD

W

S

FN

CG

B

O

LFN

Final
Time Rank
276.85 150
288.35 257
312.52 262
373.71 257
449.51 275
456.42 275

Stage 1 Dav...
Time Rank
26.78 17
77.90 55
57.32 53
48.81 50
71.91 54
83.85 56
999.99 57
999.99 57

Stage 2 Piz...
Time Rank
30.76 32
53.92 53
51.15 52
150.00 56
60.00 54
88.81 55
999.99 57
999.99 57

Stage 3 St...

Time
160.00
65.68
57.58
60.23
122.62
95.98
999.99
999.99

Rank
56
53
50
51
55
54
57
57

Stage 4 Do...
Time Rank
28.36 20
46.85 49
67.84 53
71.29 54
79.01 56
73.83 55

Stage S Ten...
Time Rank
30.95 25
44.00 47
78.63 54
43.38 46
11597 56
11395 55
999.99 57



PPR JUNE, 2017
6/3/2017

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias

62639
17087

45966
68609
39870

101020

59572
96345
96510

97346
96638
82217
33194
62108

Badshot

C CTop

Chicken Eye Bill
Deppity Drago
Frenchy Yukon

J W Hous

Joe Quick

Little Red Sure Shot
Lucky Skunk
Michigan Slim
Money Bags Mathias
Panhandle Ranger
RayL Gun

Shadow Kid

Slip Notz

Spoon River Sam
Triple Threat

Final Time

138.20
107.81
173.99
229.53
119.69
161.90
152.28
110.46
165.00
126.44
111.54
159.05
136.08
178.61
122.70
148.48
103.28



